P

International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Master sheet Tricks Preliminary

1

Grand Prix of Poland
27.08.2021 - 28.08.2021

Polkowska Zuzanna

Page 1
27.08.2021-10:02

MOS Ope F

WO

BB
RBB
WBB

RwWBB

LB
LF
W5B
WS5F
RB

RF

5F

5B

RS

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

200

90

90

200

250

110

110

400

400

60

60

60

110

110

2250

Second pass :
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